
Necessary information regarding Recruitment Test 
 

Details of written test (reference Memo No. 1932/VSN/VN/2022 Dt. 08.03.2022) 
  

Sl. 
No.  

Subject  Date of 
written test  

Reporting 
time  

Venue of written 
test  

Date & Time of 
Interview  

1 
A.T. in Science (High 

School) 
23.04.2022 11.00 a.m. 

Vidyasagar Shishu 

Niketan High School 

Building Rangamati 

Campus, Midnapore 

For the candidates 
selected through 

written test will be 
announced after 

written test 

2 
A.T. in Primary 

(Primary School) 
Do 1.00 p.m. Do Do 

3 
Lab Assistant in High 

School 
Do 11.00 a.m. Do Do 

  
 

List of eligible candidates for the written test for the post of Assistant Teacher in Science (High School), 

Assistant Teacher in Primary & Lab Assistant (High School) . 

List of  Assistant Teacher in Science(High School) 

SL 
No Name Address Post 

1 ADITY GHOSH 
MIR BAZAR, POST-KESHIARY, PS- KOTWALI, DIST- PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

2 
ANANYA 

PRATIHAR 
KALITELIR CHAK,HABIBPUR,PO-MIDNAPORE,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

3 
ANNESHA 

CHAKRABORTY 
NIBEDITA PALLY, WARD NO.1, POST- MIDNAPORE, PS- 

KOTWALI, DIST-PASCHIM MIDNAPORE 721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

4 
ANTARA ROY 
CHOWDHURY 

SUJAGANJ,PALBARI ROAD,PO-MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,721101 
A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

5 ANUP GHOSH 
VILL-MAIPUR,PO-TORIA,PS-ANANDAPUR,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721260 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

6 ANUPAM BERA 
GIRJA PARA,KUIKOTA,MIDNAPORE TOWN,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

7 ANUPAM MAL 
VILL-BHALAYA,PO-GUIADAHA,PS-GARHBETA,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721253 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

8 ARGHYA GHOSH 
RABINDRANAGAR,HOUSE NO-17C/8,NEAR BATA 

SHOWROOM,PO-MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 



9 ARINDAM MAJI 
VILL- SAHARA,POST-KALIKADIHI, PS-PINGLA, DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721124 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

10 ARPAN DAS 
VILL-NORTH MOURI PALPARA,PO-ANDUL MOURI,DIST-

HOWRAH,711302 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

11 
ATRAYEE DE 

SARKAR 
HABIBPUR,MIDNAPORE,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

12 
AVIJIT 

MAHAPATRA 
VILL-KHAJURI,P.O.-JOTNARAYAN,P.S.-DEBRA,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721139 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

13 
AYAN ASHISH 

DAS 
VILL-PAHARIPUR,PO-MIDNAPORE,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

14 BANIBRATA SEN 
VILL-KRISHNAPUR,PO-UTTAR RAYBARH,PS-DANTAN,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721426 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

15 BHUPEN HANRA 
VILL-DAKSHIN PIYASHALA,PO-AMDANGRA,PS-

ANANDAPUR,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721260 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

16 BIJOY SAR 
VILL-BARIBOTH,PO-ERIAMARA,PS-GOALTORE,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721157 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

17 BIMAN BASU 
VILL-DIHIUPAR,PO-DIBARPANDA,PS-NARAYANGARH,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721437 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

18 BISHAL MISHRA 
STATION ROAD,BIKI HOTEL,PO-MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

19 CHANDIDAS DE 
VILL-RAKHABAN,PO-NOHARI,PS-GARHBETA,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721121 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

20 DEBABRATA BAG 
VILL-UTTER BANSBONI,PO-FATECHAK,PS-SABANG,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721144 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

21 DEBALINA NAYAK 
VILL- PARBATIPUR, POST-TAMLUK, PS-TAMLUK, DIST- PURBA 

MEDINIPUR -721636 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

22 DEBASIS JANA 
KISMAT NARAJOLE,PO-HARIRAJPUR,PS-DASPUR,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721211 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

23 DEBLINA ROY 
VILL-KISHORENAGAR,PO-CONTAI,PS-CONTAI,DIST-PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721401 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

24 DEBNATH MUNI 
NAZARGANJ(RELIANCE TOWER), P.O-MIDNAOPORE,P.S.-

KOTWALI,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 



25 DEBRUP SARKAR 
VIVEKANANDA SARANI,PATPUR(NAMOPARA),NR. ELECTRICITY 

SUPPLY OFFICE,DIST-BANKURA,722101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

26 
DIPANJAN 

GHOSH 
VILL+PO-KHARAR,PS-GHATAL,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721222 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

27 
DIPANNITA 

RUDRA 
HEAD POST OFFICE ROAD,PO-MIDNAPORE,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

28 
DOLON DEY 

MANDAL 
VILL-MOULA,PO-MOULA-PARAMANANDAPUR,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721242 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

29 Dr.SOMA DAS 
MICHALEMADHUSUDAN NAGAR,PS-MIDNAPORE, DIST-

PASCHIM MIDNAPORE, 721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

30 
FALGUNI 
MAHATA 

588/416/14(NEAR OFFICER'S CLUB),RAGHUNATHPUR, 
JHARGRAM,721507 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

31 GOPAL MONDAL 
VILL-PURBA BHANGANMARI,PO-KHEJURI,PS-KHEJURI,DIST-

PURBA MEDINIPUR,721431 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

32 ISHITA MANNA 
BAHARDA,PO-JAHALDA,DPS-PATASHPUR,DIST-PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721443 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

33 JENIFA PARVIN 
SUHAMAPALLY,MALANCHA,KHARAGPUR,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721301 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

34 
KABITA PAL 

CHOWDHURY 
SEKPURA,CHURCH SCHOOL ROAD,MIDNAPORE,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

35 
KRISHNA 
MANDAL 

MOULASOLE, POST-MOULASOLE, PS- BARIKUL, DIST- BANKURA, 
722162 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

36 LABANI BISWAS MITRA COMPOUND,MIDNAPORE,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 
A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

37 
MADHULIKA 

TIWARY 
BE-104,BIDHAN NAGAR EAST,PO-MIDNAPORE,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

38 MAHADEB PAL VILL-TAJPUR,PO-TAJPURGRAM,DIST-BANKURA,722161 
A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

39 MANAS MAJI 
VILL-HATISAL,PO-JIAKHALI,PS-PANSKURA,DIST-PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721641 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

40 MANDIRA KAR 
DEWANKHANA,MANIKPUR,PO-MIDNAPORE,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 



41 MANOJIT DOLAI 
VILL-KALORA,PO-KALORA,PS-DASPUR,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721146 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

42 
MD. AHTESHAM 

AHMED 
BHAWANIPUR,WARD NO-6,KHARAGPUR,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721301 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

43 MOULI NAD 
VILL-TAKI NAGAR,PO+PS-DANTAN,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721426 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

44 MOUMITA MALI 
VILL+PO-DARIAPUR,DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR,PS-JUNPUT 

POSTAL,721442 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

45 
MOUMITA 

MANNA PAL 
1,KAMARARA,NEAR NANU 

JYOTISHI,KOTBAZAR,MIDNAPUR,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

46 
MOUMITA 
PRATIHAR 

VILL-NACHIPUR, POST-LACHIPUR,PS-LALGARH, DIST-
JHARGRAM,721121 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

47 MUNMUN MAITY 
VILL-MAHATABPUR, POST-MIDNAPORE, PS- KOTWALI, DIST- 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

48 
NABISHNA 

BHUNIA 
192,PURBALOK,9TH STREET,KOLKATA-700099 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

49 
NAYANIKA 

DATTA 
SANTOSHPUR CO-OPERATIVE COLONY SOCIETY, MAHESHTALA, 

BIDHANGARH,SOUTH 24 PARAGANAS,700066 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

50 NEHA AGARWAL 
VILL-HAMIRPUR,PO-BALICHAK,PS-DEBRA,DIST-WEST 

MIDNAPORE,721124 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

51 NEHA MAITY 
H/4 SEKHPURA,GOVT. HOUSING, DAK BUNGLOW ROAD,PS-

KOTWALI,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

52 
NILANJANA 

KHATUA 
NATUN BAZAR,MIDNAPORE,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

NEAR RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYABHAVAN 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

53 
NOWSIN ARA 

BANU 

MIYA BAZAR,DEAWAN BABA CHAWK, MUKTI MAHALLA, NEAR 
KALI MANDIR,PO-MIDNAPORE,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

54 
OINDRILA 
GANGULY 

KAYALPARA,CHOWMATHA,NAWABGUNJ,ICHAPORE,NORTH 24 
PARAGANAS,743144 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

55 PABITRA BAG 
VILL-DALANG,PO-SAHASPUR,PS-ANANDAPUR,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721122 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

56 PALLABI SAHU 
MITRA COMPOUND, POST-MIDNAPORE, DIST- PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 



57 
PAPIYA DAS 
KANUNGO 

RANGAMATI,PO-VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY,DIST-PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,721102 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

58 PAYEL BAKSI 
VILL-NAIKUNDI,PO-KUMARARA,PS-NANDAKUMAR,DIST-PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721632 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

59 
PAYEL 

KARMAKAR 
KOTEBAZAR,KAMARARA,MIDNAPORE,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

60 PINKY NANDY 
NAJARGUNJ,JUGNITOLA,P.O-MIDNAPORE,P.S.-KOTWALI,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

61 PRIYA MANDAL 
VILL- MEUDIPUR, POST-KHALSEULI, PS- JHARGRAM, DIST- 

JHARGRAM, 721513 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

62 PUJA MAJUMDER 
C/O-SABYASACHI MAJUMDER,WARD NO-06, NORTH 
BHAWANIPUR(KALI BARI ROAD),PO+PS-KHARAGPUR 

TOWN,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721301 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

63 
RAJANI DAS 
BURNWAL 

HUTTTON ROAD NEAR KALI BARI , ASANSOL, 713301 
A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

64 RAJIB KAR 
MALLICK CHAWK,PO-MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

65 RAMITA GHOSH 
VILL-SANTIPUR,PO-SANTIPUR,PS-GOGHAT,DIST-

HOOGHLY,712122 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

66 
RAMJOY 

MUKHERJEE 
PATNABAZAR,MAHAPROBHU MANDIR,PO-MIDNAPORE,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

67 
RAMKAMAL 

CHOWDHURY 
VILL-BHAGIRATHPUR,PO-RAJGANJA,PS-CHANDRAKONA,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721201 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

68 
RANJIT KUMAR 

DAS 
NAHANJARA,PURUNDA,BELDA,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721445 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

69 RITUPARNA PATI BABLA, BELDA,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 
A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

70 SAIKAT MAHATA 
VILL-KUMARI,PO-BIRIHANDI,PS-JHARGRAM,DIST-

JHARGRAM,721507 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

71 SANDIP MAITY 
VILL-HARIPUR,PO-MADHPUR,PS-BHAGWANPUR,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721626 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

72 
SANTANU 
MANNA 

VILL-AMBADIGHI,PO-SHYAMCHAK,PS-DEBRA,DIST-PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,721301 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 



73 
SANTILATA 

NAYEK 
UDAYPALLY,PO-MIDNAPORE-,PS-KOTWALI,DIST-WEST 

MIDNAPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

74 SATYAJIT KHUTIA 
VILL+PO-PURBA RADHAPUR,PS-BHAGWANPUR,DIST-PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721425 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

75 SAYANI ROY GOGHAT,HOOGHLY,712614 
A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

76 SAYERI PRADHAN 
C/O-KEDARNATH PALAI, ASHUTOSH 

NAGAR,KUIKOTA,MIDNAPORE,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

77 
SHAMPA 
MAHATA 

VILL- JUYALBHANGA, PO-SALBONI, PS-SALBONI, DIST-PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, 721147 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

78 
SHAMPA 
MANDAL 

FAKIR BAZAR,SEKENDARI,PS-DASPUR,DIST-PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,721146 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

79 SHREEYA ATTA 
VILL-KANIKHA,PO-KANIKHA,PS-KHARAGPUR LOCAL,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721149 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

80 
SHUBHAM 

BHATTACHARYA 
CORNEL GOLA , WARD NO-9 , POST-MIDNAPORE, PS- KOTWALI, 

DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

81 
SHUSRITA 
DEBNATH 

59 BIPIN PAL ROAD,SHYAMAPRASAD NAGAR,PO-NIMTA,DIST-
NORTH 24 PARAGANAS,KOLKATA,700049 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

82 SK ABDUL RAJA 
VILL-RAMCHANDRA PUR, POST-KISMAT ANGUA, PS-KOTWALI, 

DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721150 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

83 
SOMA GHOSH 

MAITY 
INDIRA LANE,SEKHPURA,PO-MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

84 SOMA HAZRA 
VILL-KAKDIHI,PO-MECHEDA,PS-KOLAGHAT,DIST-PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721137 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

85 SONCHITA ROY 
VIL-KUAI,PO-NERADEUL,PS-KESHPUR,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721260 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

86 
SOUMINA 

MUKHERJEE 

DESHBANDHU NAGAR (NEAR MIDNAPORE MISSION GIRLS 
SCHOOL , POST-MIDNAPORE, PS- KOTWALI, DIST- PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

87 SOUVIK MALLICK 
KHAPREL BAZAR(NEAR HABIBPUR POLICE OUT POST) POST-

MIDNAPORE, DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

88 SUBHASIS JANA 
VILL-CHANDKURI,PO-CHANDKURI BATITAKI,PS-SABANG,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721467 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 



89 SUBRATA MAITY 
VILL+PO-MAJNABERIA,PS-CHANDIPUR,DIST-PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721633 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

90 
SUCHARITA 

MAITY 
VILL+PO-BALPAI,PS-SABANG,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721155 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

91 SUCHISMITA SEN 
ASOKE NAGAR(NEAR SAHOO KUTIR),POST-MIDNAPORE, DIST-

PASCHIM MIDNAPORE, 721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

92 SUDESHNA BERA 
VILL-BANKIM VILLA,CHURCH ROAD,SEKHPURA,PO-

MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

93 
SUDESHNA 

GHOSH 
VILL-DUKI,PO-DUKI,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721253 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

94 SUDIPTA MAITY 
VILL-CHAKKHANJADI,PO-JHIKURIA,PS-DEBRA,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721156 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

95 SUJAN DATTA ASHUTOSHNAGAR,KUIKOTA,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 
A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

96 
SUJATA GHOSH 

PAL 
BALLAVPUR,PO-MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

97 SUVADEEP MAJI 
VILL-CHAKHIRAMANI,PO-HARIHARPUR,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR-721136 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

98 SWAPAN BERA 
VILL-ATGHORA, POST-HODALSRIRAMPUR, PS-CHANDRAKONA 

TOWN, DIST-PASCHIM MIDNAPORE, 721232 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

99 
SYED 

MUKADDAR 
HOSSAIN 

MIYABAZAR,MOHINMAHALLA,PATHANMAHALLA,PO-
MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

100 TIRTHA DAS 
VILL-DASISARISHA, POST-KESHIARY, PS- KESHIARY, DIST- 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

101 TITLY ROY 
HABIBPUR, KALI TELIR CHAWK, POST-MIDNAPORE, PS- 

KOTWALI, DIST-PASCHIM MIDNAPORE, 721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

102 TRIDIV BHUNIA 
KALI TELIR CHAWK,POST-MIDNAPORE, DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, PS KOTWALI,721101 

A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

103 TUSHAR RUDRA SOUTH BOILAPARA,BISHNUPUR,BANKURA,722122 
A.T In 
Science(High 
School) 

Assistant Teacher in Primary  

SL 
No 

Name 
Address 

POST  



1 

ABHIJIT CHAKRABORTY VILL + PO: CHANGUAL, PS: KGP 
LOCAL, DIST: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 

PIN: 721301 

A.T in 
Primary 

2 

ABHISHEK MAITY  VILL - SANTRA , PO - JASTEGHARI , PS 
- RAMNAGAR , DIST - PURBA 

MEDINIPUR , 721446  

A.T in 
Primary 

3 

ABHISHEK PRADHAN C/O - ANANTA PRADHAN ,VILL + PO-
KAKRAJIT , PS - DANTAN-1  , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721426 

A.T in 
Primary 

4 
ACHINTA PATRA  VILL + PO - MELARA , PS - BARIKUL , 

DIST - BANKURA , 722162   
A.T in 

Primary 

5 

AMIT KUMAR MANDAL VILL -DURBACHATI , PO - MONIDAHA 
, PS - GURGURIPAL , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

6 

AMIT KUMAR PATRA C/O ASHOK PATRA, VILL - HANUA, 
P.O- BONHIJHLY, P.S- KHANAKUL, 

DIST- HOOGHLY,WEST BENGAL, PIN-
712417 

A.T in 
Primary 

7 
AMIYA DAS  VILL-KELEPARA , PO-MATGODA , PS - 

RAIPUR , DIST - BANKURA ,722134 
A.T in 

Primary 

8 

AMRITA ACHARJYA C/O TAPAN ACHARJYA, BENEPUKUR 
NORTH, HABIBPUR, MIDNAPUR, 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN - 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

9 

AMRITA ROY MONDAL VILL- MURASTHI, P.O- LOWADA, P.S - 
DEBRA, DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,PIN - 721136 

A.T in 
Primary 

10 
ANAMITRA NAG PATNABAZAR , MEDINIPUR , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

11 

ANANYA MOHANTY C/O- AMALESH MOHANTY, 
KSHUDIRAM NAGAR, PO: 

MIDNAPUR, DIST: PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

12 

ANGANA MONDAL FLAT NO - 3A , SUKHNEER 
APARTMENT , DAK BUNGLOW ROAD 

, MIDNAPORE , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

13 

ANIMESH PATRA  VILL - DESHCHAWK , PO - 
THAKURCHAWK , PS - BELDA , 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721424 

A.T in 
Primary 

14 
ANINDYA ROY  VILL - LALGARH , PO - LALGARH , DIST 

- JHARGRAM , 721516 
A.T in 

Primary 

15 

ANKIT PATRA HOUSE NO. 27, C/O PRADIP SAHOO, 
CHOTOBAZAR, KEDER MITRA LANE, 

MIDNAPORE TOWN, P.O- 
MIDNAPORE, P.S- KOTWALI, DIST- 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, STATE- WEST 
BENGAL, PIN- 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

16 

ANNESHA CHAKRABORTY  NIBEDITA PALLY , WARD NO - 1 , PO -
MEDINIPUR , PS - KOTWALI , 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 



17 

ANTARA GIRI C/O - RABINDRANATH GIRI , VILL + 
PO + PS : BHUPATINAGAR , DIST - 

PURBA MEDINIPUR , 721425 

A.T in 
Primary 

18 

ANUP GHOSH  VILL- MAIPUR , PO - TORIA , PS - 
ANANDAPUR , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

, 721260 

A.T in 
Primary 

19 

ANUPAM BERA GIRJA PARA, KUIKOTA, MIDNAPORE 
TOWN,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, WEST 

BENGAL, PIN- 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

20 

ANUPAM MAL  VILL - BHALAYA , PO-GUIADAHA , PS - 
GARHBETA , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721253 

A.T in 
Primary 

21 

ANUPAMA MONDAL  VILL - FATEBARH , PO - LOWADA , PS - 
DEBRA , DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

, PIN 721136  

A.T in 
Primary 

22 
ANURADHA SAMANTA VILL: RAGHUNATHPUR, PO: PILKHAN, 

DIST: HOOGHLY, PIN: 712613 
A.T in 

Primary 

23 

ANURIMA CHAKRABORTY Y-14 LENIN PARK, BIDHAN NAGAR, 
PO: MEDINIPUR, PS: KOTWALI, PIN: 

721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

24 

APARNA BERA  PANBSOLA , PO - BELMULA , PS - 
DANTAN , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721426 

A.T in 
Primary 

25 

APARNA MONDAL  UDAYPALLY , PO - MEDINIPUR , PS - 
KOTWALI , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

26 

ARINDAM MAJI VILL- SAHARA, P.O- KALIKADIHI, P.S-
PINGLA,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 
STATE- WEST BENGAL,PIN-721124 

A.T in 
Primary 

27 

ARPAN DAS VILL: NORTH MOURI PALPARA. PO: 
ANDUL MOURI, DIST: HOWRAH, PIN: 

711302 

A.T in 
Primary 

28 

ARPITA GHOSH C/O: ASIT KUMAR GHOSH, NABINA 
BAG, SARADA PALLY (DHARMA), PO: 

MIDNAPORE, PS: KOTWALI, DIST: 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

29 
ARPITA MUKHERJEE S.B.GORAI ROAD , MAIDAKAL MORE , 

ASANSOL , PASCHIM BARDHAMAN  
A.T in 

Primary 

30 
ARUNAVA SEN  VILL -NAYAGRAM , PO - NAYAGRAM 

BENASULI , 721102 
A.T in 

Primary 

31 

ASHMITA PAL  KHAIRULLLAHCHAWK , PURBA PARA 
YELLOW HOUSE , BEHIND BIPOD 

TARINI MANDIR , PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR ., 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

32 

ASIM CHAKRABORTY VILL: TALKUNAI, PO: NERADEUL, PS: 
KESHPUR, DIST: PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721260 

A.T in 
Primary 

33 

ASIM KUMAR PRAMANIK VILL: PANKUI, PO: ANTALA, PS: 
DEBRA, DIST: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR. 

PIN: 721124 

A.T in 
Primary 



34 
ATRAYEE DE SARKAR HABIBPUR , MIDNAPORE , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR ,721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

35 

AYENDRILA MANNA C/O - ANJALI DE , KHUDIRAM PALLY , 
WARD NO 11 , MALANCHA , 

KHARAGPUR , 721301  

A.T in 
Primary 

36 

BABY NAZMIN VILL + PO: SARISHAKHOLA, PS: 
KESHPUR, DIST: PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721150 

A.T in 
Primary 

37 

BANIBRATA SEN VILL: KRISHNAPUR, PO: UTTAR 
RAYBARH, PS: DANTAN, DIST: 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721426 

A.T in 
Primary 

38 

BAPPADITYA ROY VILL-FATEPUR , PO - BANDHUCHAK , 
PS - BELDA , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721443 

A.T in 
Primary 

39 

BARNITA MONDAL VILL - MANIKKUNDU , PO - BANKA , 
PS - CHANDRAKONA , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721201 

A.T in 
Primary 

40 

BENU PATRA C/O - MATILAL PATRA , VILL + PO - 
UTTOR DOMBUR KOLA ,  PS - 
KESHIARY , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721133 

A.T in 
Primary 

41 

BHUPEN HANRA VILL: DAKSHIN PIYASHALA, PO: 
AMDANGRA, PS: ANANDAPUR, DIST: 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721260 

A.T in 
Primary 

42 
BIDES RUIDAS VILL + PO - PATIT , PS - PATRASAYER , 

DIST - BANKURA , 722206  
A.T in 

Primary 

43 

BIJOY PAL VILL: BHANDUBASAN, PO: 
PAILACHHANPUR, PS: CONTAI, DIST: 

PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721401 

A.T in 
Primary 

44 

BIKASH ROY VILL - RANGAMATI , PO - 
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY , PS - 

KOTWALI , DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR , PIN - 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

45 

BIPASHA SAHOO VILL - PRATAPPUR , PO - KHURSHI , PS 
- NARAYANGARH , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721437 

A.T in 
Primary 

46 
BRATATI ROY  MANIKPUR , MEDINIPUR , PS : 

KOTWALI , 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

47 

CATHERINE SILVIA WELLS A.G CHURCH COMPOUND , 167  
DEYAN MARO , NIMPURA , 

KHARAGPUR  DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR , 721304 

A.T in 
Primary 

48 

CHAMELI DAS SUJAGANJ, SAIJI ASTANA ROAD, PO: 
MIDNAPORE, PS: KOTWALI, DIST: 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

49 
CHANDAN BERA  VILL - DANIPUR , PO- MIRPUR , DIST - 

PURBA MEDINIPUR , 721648 
A.T in 

Primary 

50 
CHANDAN DUTTA  BERBALLAVPUR , PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 



51 

CHANDIDAS DE VILL: RAKHABAN, PO: NOHARI, PS: 
GARHBETA, DIST: PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721121 

A.T in 
Primary 

52 

DEBABRATA DEY VILL-KANTAGERIA , PO-
LOHABARANCHAK , PS - 

NARAYANGARH , DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR ,721437 

A.T in 
Primary 

53 
DEBALINA GIRI  BALIGHAI , EGRA , PURBA 

MEDINIPUR , 721422 
A.T in 

Primary 

54 

DEBALINA NAYAK C/O - GOUTAM NAYAK ,  VILL - 
PARBATIPUR , PO + PS - TAMLUK , 
DIST - PURBA MEDINIPUR  ,721636 

A.T in 
Primary 

55 

DEBALINA ROY VILL: KISHORENAGAR, PO + PS: 
CONTAI, DIST: PURBA MEDINIPUR, 

PIN: 721401 

A.T in 
Primary 

56 
DEBAPRIYA GHOSH  VILL - JOYPUR , PO - JOYPUR , DIST - 

BANKURA , PIN 722138 
A.T in 

Primary 

57 

DEBASMITA DAS  VILL - KHAIRULLA CHAK , PO - VU , PS 
- GURGURIPAL , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 7211012  

A.T in 
Primary 

58 
DEBASMITA DE NAZARGAUNG , PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , WARD NO - 20 , 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

59 

DEBJANI ADHIKARY VILL + PO: MALIGRAM, PS: PINGLA, 
DIST: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 

721140 

A.T in 
Primary 

60 

DEBLINA DUTTA C/O: SRI SHYAMALESWAR DUTTA, 
DESHAPRAN PALLI, PALBARI, PO: 
MIDNAPORE, PS: KOTWALI, DIST: 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

61 

DEBLINA GHOSH  VILL + PO - PRATAP PUR , PS - KGP 
LOCAL , DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 

721301 

A.T in 
Primary 

62 

DEBRUP SARKAR C/O - ASIS KUMAR SARKAR 
,VIVEKANANDA SARANI , PATPUR 
(NAMO PARA), DIST - BANKURA , 

722101 

A.T in 
Primary 

63 

DEEPAK BERA PALASIA, PO: LALITA PUR, PS: 
DANTAN, DIST: PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721426 

A.T in 
Primary 

64 

DINABANDHU NANDI C/O JOYDEB NANDI, VILL- KUILIBAD, 
P.O- DHADIKA, P.S- GARHBETA, DIST- 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, STATE-WEST 

BENGAL, PIN-721127 

A.T in 
Primary 

65 

DINESH KUKAR DAS C/O LATE SRIKANTA DAS, VILL- 
SIRISBONI, P.S- ANANDAPUR, P.O- 

SHYAMCHANDPUR, DIST- PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN 721147 

A.T in 
Primary 



66 

DIPALI GHOSH W/O VIVEKANANDA GHOSH, VILL- 
BOYLASOLE, P.O- DHERUA,P.S- 
GURGURIPAL, DIST PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, STATE- WEST BENGAL, 
PIN- 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

67 

DIPANKAR MALLICK C/O LATE NANDA MALLICK, VILL+P.O- 
AMRITPUR, P.S- KESHPUR, DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, STATE- WEST 
BENGAL, PIN- 721150 

A.T in 
Primary 

68 

DIPANNITA RUDRA  C/O - ACHINTA MARIK , HEAD POST 
OFFICE ROAD , PO - MEDINIPUR , 

DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

69 

DIPANWITA BANERJEE (SANTRA) SEPOY BAZAR, PO: MIDNAPORE, PS: 
KOTWALI, DIST: PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

70 

ESHANEE SENGUPTA SEC - C/100, BONDAMUNDA 
(ROURKELA), PO: BONDAMUNDA, 

DIST: SUNDARGARH, ODISHA 

A.T in 
Primary 

71 
FARHANA SULTANA  UBI GOLI , SEPOY BAZAR , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , PIN 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

72 

FARHEEN MASOOM C/O - SK MAFAZZAL , MIYA BAZAR , 
MEDINIPUR , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 

721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

73 

FOTIK KAPRI VILL-CHANDANA , PO - MARKUNDA , 
PS - KESHIARI , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR  

A.T in 
Primary 

74 

G GOURI C.R.NAGAR , TURIPARA , PO - HIJLI , 
DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , PIN -

721306 

A.T in 
Primary 

75 

GOBINDA PATTANAYEK VILL: NARASINGHA, PO: 
SHYAMCHAK, PS: DEBRA, DIST: 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721301 

A.T in 
Primary 

76 

GOBINDA SAMANTA VILL - HARKULI BHANDER CHAK , PO 
+ PS - MOYNA , DIST - PURBA 

MEDINIPUR , 721629  

A.T in 
Primary 

77 

GOLAM NAJIMUL MOLLICK VILL: UCHAHAR, PO: KALAGRAM, PS: 
KESHPUR, DIST: PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721150 

A.T in 
Primary 

78 

GOUTAM BARMAN VILL-KHAYRULLACHAK(VIP CHAK) , 
PO-VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY , PS - 

GURGURIPAL , DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR , 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

79 

GOUTAM SINHA AT PATNABAZAR, DAKSHIN PARA, 
P.O-MIDNAPORE, WARD NO- 19, P.S 

KOTWALI, DIST- PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, WEST BENGAL, PIN- 

721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

80 

HAIMANTI LAHARI VILL: SAHANA RAGHUNATHPUR, PO: 
BALITHA, PS: KOTULPUR, DIST: 

BANKURA, PIN: 722141 

A.T in 
Primary 



81 

HARIPADA PATRA VILL: MAJURIA, PO: PENCHARA 
DEULI, PS: SARENGA, DIST: 

BANKURA, PIN: 722150 

A.T in 
Primary 

82 

HEMA MOHANTA NEAR CHARUVILA, MANGALPUR, 
BALURGHAT, BELTALA PARK, 

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, PIN: 733103 

A.T in 
Primary 

83 

IPSITA MAHATA  VILL + PO - KHARIKA MATHANI , PS - 
NAYAGRAM , DIST - JHARGRAM , 

721159 

A.T in 
Primary 

84 

ISHITA MANNA VILL: BAHARDA, PO: JAHALDA, PS: 
PATASHPUR, DIST: PURBA 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721443 

A.T in 
Primary 

85 

ISHITA MUKHERJEE BHATTACHARYA C/O AVISHEK BHATTACHARYA, 
BERBALLAVPUR,(NAGARCHAWK) P.O- 

MIDNAPORE,P.S- KOTWALI, DIST-
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,PIN- 

721101(W.B) 

A.T in 
Primary 

86 

JAITRI DE C/O SISIR KUMAR DE, VILL- 
NAYAGRAM, P.O- NAGAGRAM 

BENASHULI, P.S- GURGURIPAL, DIST- 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN- 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

87 

JAYANTA KUMAR DAS C/O HRISHIKESH DAS, VILL- DAKSHIN 
BANSHBANI, P.O- FATECHAK, P.S- 

SABANG, DIST- PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,PIN- 721144 

A.T in 
Primary 

88 

JENIFA PARVEEN  SUHAMAPALLY , MALANCHA , 
KHARAGPUR , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721301 

A.T in 
Primary 

89 

JHUMPA MANNA VILL: DAMAKATA, PO: PIRAKATA, PS: 
SALBONI, DIST: PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721516 

A.T in 
Primary 

90 

JUHITA MANNA W/O - DEBASISH PATRA , MAA ILA 
BHAWAN , RANGAMATI , PO - VU , PS 

- KOTWALI , 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

91 

KABERI GHOSAL  VILL - KHARUSA , PO - TENPUR , PS - 
CHANDRAKONA , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721201 

A.T in 
Primary 

92 

KANINIKA HANSDA VILL - MATHASAI , PO - 
SWARGACHHIRA , PS - 

GOPIBALLABPUR , DIST - JHARGRAM - 
PIN 721506 

A.T in 
Primary 

93 

KARTIK DANGAR C/O TAPAN DANGAR,VILL- KOKILPUR, 
P.O- HIRAPUR, DIST- BANKURA, PIN-

722152 

A.T in 
Primary 

94 

KATHAKALI BOSE  V-20 , SARATPALLY , PO- MEDINIPUR 
, PS - KOTWALI , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

95 
KEKA SEN SEN PARA, GOALTORE, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721128 
A.T in 

Primary 



96 

KEYA ROY VILL - CHANDIPUR , PO + PS - 
JHARGRAM , DIST - JHARGRAM , 

721507 

A.T in 
Primary 

97 

KOUSHIK PATRA  C/O - SEKHAR BANERJEE , 
NAZARGANJ  NEAR ROYAL ACADEMY 

SCHOOL , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 
721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

98 

KOUSHIK SAHOO VILL-RAGRA , PO - RAGRA , PS - 
SANKRAIL , DIST - JHARGRAM , 

721517 

A.T in 
Primary 

99 

KRISHANU DAN PODDAR VILL - DEHATI, PO - DURIA , PS - 
SABANG , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721467 

A.T in 
Primary 

100 

KRISHNA MAJI VILL: BALADGHATA, PO: MALBANDI, 
PS: GARHBETA, DIST: PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721127 

A.T in 
Primary 

101 

KRISHNA MANDAL C/O NADU MANDAL, VILL  + P.O - 
MOULASOLE, P.S -BARIKUL, DIST- 

BANKURA, PIN-722162 

A.T in 
Primary 

102 

KUHELI SHEE VILL: KANCHANTALA, PO: MADPUR, 
PS: KGP LOCAL, DIST: PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721149 

A.T in 
Primary 

103 

KUNAL DAS KERANICHOTI, PO: ABASH, PS: 
KOTWALI, DIST: PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

104 

LABANI ACHARJEE SUBHASPALLY , PAYARA BAGAN , 
WARD NO - 19 , PO - KGP , DIST - 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721301 

A.T in 
Primary 

105 

MADHUMITA MANNA VILL: KOLSAR, PO + PS: 
NANDAKUMAR, DIST: PURBA 

MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721632 

A.T in 
Primary 

106 
MADHUMITA SAU 17- C 1/1 RABINDRA NAGAR , 

MEDINIPUR , 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

107 

MAHADEB PARAI VILL-TILARA , PO - AMDANGRA , PS - 
ANANDAPUR , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721260 

A.T in 
Primary 

108 

MAHUA KARAN TANTIGERIA (NORTH), MIDNAPORE, 
PO: MIDNAPORE, PS: KOTWALI, DIST: 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

109 

MAMATA BISWAS MALANCHA BALAJI MANDIR PALLY, 
PO: NIMPURA, WARD NO. 14, DIST: 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721304 

A.T in 
Primary 

110 
MAMPI GHOSH  VILL - SHUKJORA , PO - KHALSEULI , 

PS + DIST  - JHARGRAM ,721513 
A.T in 

Primary 

111 

MANAS BHATIAL VILL - NARMA BATITAKI , PO - 
NARMA , PS - NARAYANGARH , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721166 

A.T in 
Primary 

112 

MANAS MAJI C/O- PRAFULLA MAJI, VILL: HATISAL, 
PO: JIAKHALI, PS: PANSKURA, DIST: 

PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721641 

A.T in 
Primary 



113 

MANASI SAMANTA VILL-BHUTGERIA , PANCHKHURI , PS - 
KOTWALI , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR ,721150 

A.T in 
Primary 

114 

MANDIRA KAR  W/O - SOUMEN  CHABRI , DEWAN 
KHANA , MANIKPUR , PO - 

MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

115 

MANDIRA SING C/O ANANDA SING, VILL - 
CHUAGARA,P.O- RAMBHAGAN, P.S-

GOPIBALLAVPUR, BLOCK- 
GOPIBALLAVPUR -1,DIST- 
JHARGRAM, PIN- 721506 

A.T in 
Primary 

116 
MANOJIT DOLAI  VILL + PO - KALORA , PS - DASPUR , 

DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721146 
A.T in 

Primary 

117 

MD . AHTESHAM AHMED  BHAWANIPUR , WARD NO - 6 , 
KHARAGPUR , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 

721301 

A.T in 
Primary 

118 

MD. JABBAR QURAISHI S/O LATE ABDUL ROSHID QURAISHI, 
VILL- DEWANNAGAR, LAL KUTHI 
ROAD, P.O - MIDNAPORE, DIST- 

MIDNAPORE (W), P.S- KOTWALI, PIN- 
721101, STATE- WEST BENGAL 

A.T in 
Primary 

119 
MILAN MAL VILL-MAJDIHA , PO - BADANGANJ , 

DIST - HOOGLY,PS - GOGHAT ,712122 
A.T in 

Primary 

120 

MINAKSHI RANI DAS C/O- SAHEB DAS, VILL: MANNYA, PO: 
CHAK MOHIMA, PS: BELDA, DIST: 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721424 

A.T in 
Primary 

121 

MISS BEU GHOSH C/O ABHINANDAN JANA, VILL- 
ISHABPUR, P.O- THAKUR CHAK, P.S- 
BELDA, DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 

PIN- 721424 

A.T in 
Primary 

122 

MONALISHA  GHOSH C/O - BHASKAR CHANDRA GHOSH , 
MEDINIPUR FOREST COLONY . Q-NO -

N/4 , JAIL ROAD , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

123 

MONI SANKAR PAL  C/O - LATE SHIB SANKAR PAL , VILL - 
GOURGRAM , PO - BANDHGORA , PS 

- JHARGRAM , 721514 

A.T in 
Primary 

124 

MONISHA DAS  D/O - MANOJ KR DAS , HABIBPUR , 
NATUN PALLY , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

, PO - MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

125 

MOUMITA BARMAN TRIBEDI C/O - SUBRATA TRIBEDI , VILL- 
KHAYERULLAH CHAK , PO - 

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY , DIST - 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

126 

MOUMITA DAS ROY FLAT NO. 1, FLOOR 5, CHANDRA 
KAMALA APARTMENT, COLLECTORY 
MORE, PO: MEDINIPUR, PIN 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

127 
MOUMITA DAS SAMANTA VILL - EPBAR , PO - HUT SULTANPUR , 

DIST : PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721149 
A.T in 

Primary 



128 

MOUMITA KARAN VILL: RAGHUNATHPUR, PO + PS: 
JHARGRAM, DIST: JHARGRAM, PIN: 

721507 

A.T in 
Primary 

129 

MOUMITA MANNA PAL KAMARARA , NEAR NANU JYOTISHI , 
KOTBAZAR , MIDNAPORE , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR ,721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

130 
MOUMITA PATRA VILL + PO: JASHPUR, PS: LALGARH, 

DIST: JHARGARM, PIN: 721504 
A.T in 

Primary 

131 

MOUMITA PRATIHAR C/O PABITRA PRATIHAR, VILL - 
NACHIPUR, P.O- LACHIPUR, P.S- 
LALGARH, DIST- JHARGRAM,PIN- 

721121 

A.T in 
Primary 

132 

MOUMITA PURKAIT VILL: RANGAMATI GOPE, PO: VU, PS: 
KOTWALI, DIST: PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

133 

MOUMITA SAMANTA E-32 , UPASANA CHATRI NIBAS , 
FAKIR KUA , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 

721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

134 
MOUPIA JANA  VILL+PO - MADPUR , PS - KGP LOCAL , 

DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721149 
A.T in 

Primary 

135 

MOUSUMI DAS DANDAPAT VILL - BARAGARH , PO - DEBRA 
BAZAR , PS - DEBRA , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721126 

A.T in 
Primary 

136 

MUKTA ROY    RAJABAZAR I , HATARMATH , PO - 
MEDINIPUR , PS - KOTWALI , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

137 

NARAYAN CHANDRA JANA  NARAYAN CHANDRA JANA , VILL - 
UCHITPUR , PO - KERUR , PS - 

SABANG , DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR , 721155 

A.T in 
Primary 

138 

NAYANIKA DATTA SANTOSHPUR  CO- OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY , SOUTH 24 PARGANAS , 

700066 

A.T in 
Primary 

139 

NEHA MAITY  H/4 - SEKHPURA GOVT. HOUSING , 
DUCKBANGLO ROAD , PS : KOTWALI , 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

140 

NIKHIL MAHATA  S/O - SATRUGHAN MAHATA , 
BHAGABANDH , PS - BINPUR , DIST - 

JHARGRAM , 721515  

A.T in 
Primary 

141 

NILANJANA CHATTERJEE BARMANIKPUR , NAGARCHAK , 
MEDINIPUR , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 

721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

142 

NILANJANA KHATUA D/O-KAMAL KRISHNA KHATUA , 
GHATI BABUR BAGAN , NEAR 

RAMKRISHNA MISSION 
VIDYABHAVAN, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

143 

NILUFA BEGUM   VILL - MIABAZAR , BARI SHAB ROAD , 
PO - MEDINIPUR , PS - KOTWALI , 

DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 



144 
NIRMALYA PAHAN  VILL + PO - AMDAI , PS - JHARGRAM , 

DIST - JHARGRAM , 721513 
A.T in 

Primary 

145 

NOWSIN ARA BANU MIYABAZAR, DEAWANBABACHAWK, 
MUFTI MAHALLA, NEAR KALI 

MANDIR, PO: MIDNAPORE, DIST: 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

146 

PAKIJA KHATUN  NARAGERIA , NERADEUL , PS - 
KESHPUR , DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR  , PIN 721260 

A.T in 
Primary 

147 

PALLABI GHOSH DHARMA , LAL DIGHI UTTAR (NEAR 
HARI MANDIR ), PO - MEDINIPUR , 

DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

148 
PALLABI SAHU  MITRA COMPOUND , MEDINIPUR , 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

149 
PANKAJ SAMANTA  JALALKHANBAR , CONTAI , PURBA 

MEDINIPUR , 721401 
A.T in 

Primary 

150 

PAPIA PAUL PATNABAZAR (TILIPARA), MEDINIPUR 
, DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 

721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

151 

PAPIA RANI DUTTA C/O GANESH CHANDRA DUTTA, VILL - 
PANCHGERIA, P.O- PANCHGERIA, P.S- 

DEBRA, DIST- PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,PIN-721156 

A.T in 
Primary 

152 
PAPIYA DAS KANUNGO RANGAMATI , PO - VU , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721102 
A.T in 

Primary 

153 

PARIMITA DAS  BAGHTICKRA , PO - DAINHAT , PS - 
KATWA , DIST - PURBA BURDWAN , 

PIN - 713502 

A.T in 
Primary 

154 
PARTHA DAS VILL: AKKHUTA, PO: RANIBANDH, 

DIST: BANKURA, 722148 
A.T in 

Primary 

155 
PARTHA PRATIM MONDOL VILL + PO: DARAPUR, DIST: 

BANKURA, PIN: 722141 
A.T in 

Primary 

156 

PARVIN SULTANA C/O SAYAN BANERJEE, BANERJEE 
NIVAS, COLONELGOLA, P.O-

MIDNAPORE, DIST- PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,PIN- 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

157 

PAYEL TEWARI SARKHEL AT PALBARI, P.O- NATUN BAZAR, P.S- 
KOTWALI, DIST- PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN - 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

158 

PINKU DHAR NABINA BAG , SARADAPALLY , WEST 
MIDNAPORE , PS- KOTWALI , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

159 
PINTU PRATIHAR VILL + PO -KANTAPAHARI , PS - 

LALGARH , DIST JHARGRAM , 721121 
A.T in 

Primary 

160 

PIU DAS C/O ASHOK DAS, VILL- TALKUI, P.O- 
ABASH,MIDNAPORE, PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR(W.B)PIN- 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 



161 

PIU DEY VILL- BHABANIPUR, P.O- DANTAN, 
P.S- DANTAN, DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, WEST BENGAL, PIN-
721426 

A.T in 
Primary 

162 

PIYALI BANIK RADHANAGAR, AMLAGORA, 
GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 

721121 

A.T in 
Primary 

163 

PIYALI CHANDRA C/O- KAUSTAV CHANDRA, BOXI 
BAZAR, MIDNAPUR, PO: MIDNAPUR, 

PS: KOTWALI, DIST: PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

164 
PIYALI CHATTERJEE KUIKOTA, PO: MIDNAPORE, DIST: 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

165 

PIYALI SAMANTA D/O - MADHAB SAMANTA , VILL +  
PO - KASHINATHPUR , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721641 

A.T in 
Primary 

166 

POULAMI JANA C/O ASOKE KUMAR JANA, PAL BARI 
ROAD, DESHAPRANPALLY P.S- 

KOTWALI, DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN - 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

167 

PRAKASH KARAK  VILL - KANPUR , PO - KALAGRAM , PS 
- KESHPUR , DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR , PIN - 721150 

A.T in 
Primary 

168 

PRATAP BARMAN  VILL - BRINDABAN CHAK , PO - 
SAGARBARH , PS - KOLAGHAT , DIST - 

PURBA MEDINIPUR , 721151 

A.T in 
Primary 

169 

PRATYUSHA BISAI C/O ATUL BISAI, INDA SARADAPALLY, 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, KHARAGPUR, 

PIN-721305 

A.T in 
Primary 

170 
PRAVEEN MISHRA 21-HRISHIKESH  GHOSH LANE, 

SALKIA, HOWRAH  , 711106 
A.T in 

Primary 

171 

PRITI JANA  PAKHIBAGAN (ABASH) , PO - ABASH , 
PS - KOTWALI , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

, 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

172 

PRIYA MANDAL VILL: NEUDIPUR, PO: KHALSEULI, PS: 
JHARGRAM, DIST: JHARGRAM, PIN: 

721513 

A.T in 
Primary 

173 

PRIYA PATRA 70,WEST AVENUE, BIDHAN NAGAR , 
MEDINIPUR , PASCHIM MEDNIPUR 

,721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

174 
PRIYANKA GHOSH  15 , MATA MONMOHINI NAGAR , PO 

-ISI , PS - BARANAGAR , KOL -700108 
A.T in 

Primary 

175 
PROSUN DEY MANIKPUR , MEDINIPUR , PS : 

KOTWALI , 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

176 

PUJA CHAKRABORTY VILL: MADHYABAR, PO: UTTARBAR, 
PS: PINGLA, DIST: PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721140 

A.T in 
Primary 

177 

PUJA GHOSH  VILL- KHORAI , PO - BHEMUA , PS - 
SABANG , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721155 

A.T in 
Primary 



178 

PUJA MAHAPATRA C/O PRADYOT MAHAPATRA, VILL- 
SABALARA,P.O- BALLUKHAT, P.S- 

TAMLUK, DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR, 
PIN- 721137 

A.T in 
Primary 

179 

PUSHPITA ROY  VILL-KUIKOTA , SATYAJIT NAGAR , 
BDO OFFICE ROAD   , PO - MIDNAPUR  

, PS - KOTWALI , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

180 

RAHUL NANDA GOSWAMI C/O SANKAR NANDA GOSWAMI, 
VILL- NAHAPAR, P.O- KHATNAGAR, 

P.S- BELDA, DIST- PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN- 721451 

A.T in 
Primary 

181 
RAJ SEN JAGANNATH MANDIR , PS- KOTWALI , 

DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

182 

RAJIB KAR C/O - RAJ SEKHAR KAR , MALLICK 
CHAWK , PO-MEDINIPUR , PS - 

KOTWALI , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

183 

RAKESH KARAK  VILL - BALARAMPUR , PO - KHASBARH 
, PS - GHATAL , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

, 721212 

A.T in 
Primary 

184 

RANAJIT MASANTA VILL: GHOSHPUR, PO: HAUR, PS: 
PANSKURA, DIST: PURBA 

MEDINIPUR, 721131 

A.T in 
Primary 

185 
RANJIT KUMAR DAS NANHANJARA, PURUNDA, BELDA, 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721445 
A.T in 

Primary 

186 

RESHMA KHATUN  MIRZA MAHALLA , NEAR JORA 
MASJID , PO - MEDINIPUR , PS - 

KOTWALI, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR -
721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

187 

RISHI KUMAR SHARMA S/O SATYABRATA SHARMA, HOLDING 
NO- 167, WARD NO- 17, 
BIDHANPALLY, KHARIDA, 

KHARAGPUR, WEST BENGAL, PIN 
721301 

A.T in 
Primary 

188 

RITAPA ROY KSHUDIRAM NAGAR , MEDINIPUR , 
NEAR K.D COLLEGE 5TH LANE , PS - 
KOTWALI , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

,721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

189 

RITUPARNA PATI C/O- TAPAN KUMAR PATI, VILL + PO: 
BABLA, PS: BELDA, DIST: PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721445 

A.T in 
Primary 

190 

RONIT DAS C/O- SANTIMOY DAS, CHHOTO 
BAZAR, PO: MIDNAPUR, PS: 
KOTWALI, DIST: PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

191 

RUCHUIRA NAG  BOXIBAZAR , A.P. APARTMENT , FLAT 
NO - 301 3RD FLOOR , PO - 

MEDINIPUR , PS - KOTWALI , DIST - 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 



192 

RUMA ROY C/O - PRAHLAD KR ROY , 
RAMKRISHNA NAGAR , DHARMA , PO 

- MEDINIPUR , PS - KOTWALI , 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR ,721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

193 

SAGARIKA CHAKRABORTY MAHAPATRA VILL-BELIABERAH , PO-BELIABERAH , 
PS - BELIABERAH  , DIST - JHARGRAM 

,721517 

A.T in 
Primary 

194 

SAHELI PAL  VILL - GOPIMOHANPUR , PO - 
RAJARAMCHAK , PS - NANDIGRAM , 
DIST - PURBA MEDINIPUR , 721631 

A.T in 
Primary 

195 

SAHINA PARVIN  VILL - PURBA NATURIA , PO - 
RUDRAPUR , PS - BADURIA , DIST - 

NORTH 24 PARGANAS , 743401 

A.T in 
Primary 

196 
SAIKAT MAHATA  VILL-KUMARI , PO-BIRIHANDI , PS + 

DIST - JHARGRAM,721507 
A.T in 

Primary 

197 

SAMRAT MALIK VILL - KANTAPUKURIA , PO - 
MAGRAHAT , PS - MAGRAHAT , DIST - 

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS , 743355 

A.T in 
Primary 

198 

SAMRAT PANDIT AT NABINABAGH, MIRBAZAR, P.O- 
MIDNAPORE, DIST- PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,PIN - 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

199 

SANDIP KUMAR GHOSH VILL: DOGERIA, PO: SAIYEDBALI, PS: 
ANANDAPUR, DIST: PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721260 

A.T in 
Primary 

200 

SANDIP MAITY VILL - HARIPUR , PO - MADHAPUR , 
PS - BHAGWANPUR , PURBA 

MEDINIPUR , 721626 

A.T in 
Primary 

201 

SANGITA DAS  VILL -ARKHANA , PO - SAHAPUR , PS - 
DASPUR , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721641 

A.T in 
Primary 

202 

SANGITA JANA VILL-JHANJIA , PO -JHANJIA , DIST - 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR ,PS - DEBRA 

,721124  

A.T in 
Primary 

203 

SANJOY BAG VILL: PANCHGECHIA, PO: 
PANCHGECHIA, PS: DASPUR, DIST: 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721148 

A.T in 
Primary 

204 
SANJOY ROY  TANTIGERIA , VU ROAD ,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

205 

SANKAR JANA  VILL - HABIBPUR , KALI TELIR CHAK , 
PO - MEDINIPUR , PS - KOTWALI , 

DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

206 

SANKHA KHATUA C/O BIMAL CHANDRA KHATUA, VILL- 
CHAKJAYRAM,P.O- TARARUI, P.O- 

DANTAN,DIST-PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,STATE- WEST BENGAL, 

PIN - 721451 

A.T in 
Primary 

207 

SANTANU BASANTA  S/O - KEDARNATH BASANTA , VILL - 
RAUTARAPUR , PS - DANTAN 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721133 

A.T in 
Primary 



208 

SANTANU DEY BOXIBAZAR (NEAR DAS 
ELECTRONICS), PS: KOTWALI, DIST: 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

209 

SANTANU MANNA VILL - AMBADIGHI , PO -SHYAMCHAK 
, PS - DEBRA , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721301 

A.T in 
Primary 

210 

SANTANU PATRA  VILL - GAMARIA , PO - NEKRASOLE , 
PS - NAYAGRAM , DIST -JHARGRAM , 

721159 

A.T in 
Primary 

211 

SANTILATA NAYEK SANTILATA NAYEK , UDAYPALLY , PS - 
KOTWALY , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR ,721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

212 

SANTOSH MONDAL BARMANIKPUR , ABASAN PARA , 
MEDINIPUR , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 

721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

213 
SAPTARSHI MANDAL VILL+ PO -JAKPUR , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR ,721301  
A.T in 

Primary 

214 

SARASWATI MAITY BERA  VILL - TARAT , PO - MAKARAMPUR , 
PS - PATASHPUR , DIST , PURBA 

MEDINIPUR , 721439 

A.T in 
Primary 

215 

SAROJ RAI VILL-NAZARGUNJ (BARAKHATAL), 
MEDINIPUR , PS - KOTWALI , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101  

A.T in 
Primary 

216 

SARTHAK PORIA  VILL - SRIRAMPUR , PO - HODAL 
SRIRAMPUR , PS - CHANDRAKONA , 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721232 

A.T in 
Primary 

217 

SATYAJIT KHUTIA VILL + PO: PURBA RADHAPUR, PS: 
BHAGWANPUR, DIST: PURBA 

MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721425 

A.T in 
Primary 

218 

SAYAN NANDI VILL-KADOSOLE , PO-ANDHARIA 
BANDRISOLE , PS-GOALTORE, DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721128 

A.T in 
Primary 

219 
SAYANDIPA PALMAL VILL + PO: ABASH, DIST: PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721102 
A.T in 

Primary 

220 

SAYANI HORE N/11 MITRA COMPOUND , STATION 
ROAD , MIDNAPORE , PS- KOTWALI , 
DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

221 

SAYANTANI HORE N/11 MITRA COMPOUND , STATION 
ROAD , MIDNAPORE , PS- KOTWALI , 
DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

222 

SAYERI PRADHAN C/O KEDARNATH PALAI, ASHUTOSH 
NAGAR, KUIKOTA, MIDNAPORE, 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN- 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

223 

SHAHIN AKHTAR W/O-SK SHAHID NADIM , VILL + PO - 
MADPUR , PS - KGP LOCAL , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721149 

A.T in 
Primary 

224 

SHAMPA MAHATA VILL- JUYALBHANGA, P.O- SALBONI, 
P.S- SALBONI, DIST- PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, PIN- 721147 

A.T in 
Primary 



225 
SHARMITA DAS (SAMANTA)  C/O - TANMOY SAMANTA , BORISAL 

COLONY , MEDINIPUR ,721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

226 
SHRABONI DEY  BARABAZAR , GOURIA MATH LANE , 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR ,721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

227 

SHRADDHA BISWAS  WARD NO - 7 , SUBHASPALLY , NEAR 
SHAKTI MANDIR CLUB , PO - 

KHARAGPUR , PS - KGP TOWN , 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721301 

A.T in 
Primary 

228 

SHREEYA ATTA VILL - KANIKHA , PO - KANIKHA , PS - 
KGP LOCAL , DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR , PIN - 721149 

A.T in 
Primary 

229 

SHUBHABRATA SAHA S/O ANNAPURNA SAHA 
MIRBAZAR,P.O MIDNAPORE, 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,PIN-721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

230 

SHUSRITA DEBNATH 59, BIPIN PAL ROAD, SHYAMA 
PRASAD NAGAR, P.O- NIMTA, DIST- 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, KOLKATA, 

WEST BENGAL, PIN - 700049 

A.T in 
Primary 

231 

SK ABDUL RAJA  VILL-  RAMCHANDRAPUR , PO - 
KISMATANGUA , PS - KOTWALI , 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721150 

A.T in 
Primary 

232 
SK AMBIA AHMED VILL+ PO -RAMCHANDRAPUR  , PS - 

MOYNA, 721647 
A.T in 

Primary 

233 

SK HUMAYUN HASSAN C/O- SK NOOR HOSSAIN , VILL - 
BIRSINGHAPUR , PO - HARISPUR , PS - 

KOTWALI , DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR , 721305 

A.T in 
Primary 

234 
SK MUSTAF UDDIN  VILL + PO - BHIMPUR , PS - SALBONI , 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721516 
A.T in 

Primary 

235 

SK SAHEB ALI VILL: PITAMBARCHAK, PO: 
SARISHAKHOLA, PS: KESHPUR, DIST: 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 721150 

A.T in 
Primary 

236 

SNIGDHA DOLAI VILL-RAMBHADRAPUR, P.O-
MUKSUDPUR, P.S- KHARAGPUR(L), 
DIST- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN- 

721126 

A.T in 
Primary 

237 
SOMA DOLUI VILL + PO - SARADA , PS - AMTA , 

DIST - HOWRAH , 711413 
A.T in 

Primary 

238 

SOMA HAZRA VILL - KAKDIHI , PO- MECHEDA , PS- 
KOLAGHAT , DIST - PURBA 

MEDINIPUR , 721137 

A.T in 
Primary 

239 

SOMDEB MANDAL  C/O - SANKAR CHANDRA MANDAL , 
VILL +PO : HARDA , PS - BINPUR , 

JHARGRAM , WEST BENGAL , 721504 

A.T in 
Primary 

240 
SOMNATH DHAL VILL+ PO + PS - ANANDAPUR , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR ,721122 
A.T in 

Primary 



241 

SOMREETA DE DALAL C/o - SOMENATH DE DALAL , AT - 
COLONELGOLA , OPP. OF BHAGABATI 

SCHOOL , PO - MIDNAPUR , PS - 
KOTWALI ,DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

242 

SONALI BHUNIA VILL - KUNDRA , PO - KAPASDA , PS - 
SABANG , DIST - PASCHIM MEDNIPUR 

, PIN 721144  

A.T in 
Primary 

243 

SONAMONI GHOSH VILL + PO - BANDIPUR , PS - 
CHANDRAKONA , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721260 

A.T in 
Primary 

244 

SONCHITA ROY VILL-KUAI,P.O-NARADEUL, P.S- 
KESHPUR, DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, WEST BENGAL, PIN-
721260 

A.T in 
Primary 

245 
SOUMI BAR KOTE BAZAR, MEDINIPUR, KOTWALI, 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721101 
A.T in 

Primary 

246 

SOUMINA MUKHERJEE 
H/O M.L BHATTACHARJEE, 

DESHBANDHU NAGAR, NEAR 
MIDNAPORE MISSION GIRLS SCHOOL 

COMPOUND, DIST- PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, P.S - KOTWALI P.O 

MIDNAPORE STATE - WEST BENGAL, 
PIN - 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

247 

SOURAV DAS  VILL - NEPURA , PO - MATALDANGA , 
PS - KOTWALI , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

248 

SRABONI DEY FOUZDER VILL: BALLAVPUR (MAYER BARI 
LANE), PO: MIDNAPORE, DIST: WEST 

MIDNAPORE, PS: KOTWALI, PIN: 
721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

249 

SREEDEEP MUKHERJEE HOUSE NO - 120 , DHARMA , NH -60 , 
PS - KOTWALI , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

, 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

250 

SRIPARNA ROY VILL-GOLAPICHAWK , PO-
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY , PS-
GURGURIPAL , DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

251 

SUBHA SANBIGRAHI VILL + PO - MATKATPUR , PS - KGP 
LOCAL , DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 

721305 

A.T in 
Primary 

252 

SUBHADIP DE VILL: KHATRA PODDAR PARA, PO + 
PS: KHATRA, DIST: BANKURA, PIN: 

722140 

A.T in 
Primary 

253 

SUBHADIP PRADHAN VILL+P.O - KAKRAJIT, P.S- DANTAN, 
DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN- 

721426 

A.T in 
Primary 

254 
SUBHANKAR DEY VILL: KANKO, PO + PS: BINPUR, DIST: 

JHARGRAM, PIN: 721514 
A.T in 

Primary 



255 

SUBHASIS CHOWDHURY VILL: LALBAZAR, PO: SIHAR, PS: 
KOTULPUR, DIST: BANKURA, PIN: 

722161 

A.T in 
Primary 

256 

SUBHASIS JANA  S/O - HARIPADA JANA , VILL - 
CHANDKURI , PO - CHANDKURI 
BATITAKI , PS - SABANG , DIST - 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721467 

A.T in 
Primary 

257 
SUBHASISH GHOSH SAHASPUR , ANANDAPUR , PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR ,721122 
A.T in 

Primary 

258 

SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY MALLESWARPUR , PO + PS - 
CHANDRAKONA , BLOCK - 

CHANDRAKONA - 2 , PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR , 721201 

A.T in 
Primary 

259 

SUCHISMITA SEN (GAN) ASHOKE NAGAR (NEAR SAHOO KUTIR 
) , PO -MEDINIPUR , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

260 

SUDARSHAN MAHATA VILL- SHYAMESWARPUR , PO - 
HIRADIHI , PS - KGP LOCAL , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721301  

A.T in 
Primary 

261 

SUDEEP MITRA A/2 SAFAL BHAVAN, MITHU MASJID 
ROAD, HABIBPUR , PS- KOTWALI , 

DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

262 

SUDESHNA BERA  C/O - ASHRU BINDU BERA , BANKIM 
VILLA , CHURCH ROAD , SEKHPURA , 

PO - MEDINIPUR , PS - KOTWALI , 
DIST - PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

263 

SUJATA GHOSH PAL  MAYURVANJ LANE , BALLAVPUR , 
VILL - BALLAVPUR , PO - MEDINIPUR , 

PS - KOTWALI , DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

264 

SUJATA KUMARI SINGH Q-NO - U2 , SUBHAS NAGAR 
HOUSING , SEPOY BAZAR , PS - 

KOTWALI , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 
721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

265 

SULOGNA MAHAPATRA W/O: DR SANDIP MAL, MIRBAZAR, 
KOTWALI, PO: MIDNAPORE, DIST: 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

266 

SULOGNA MAHAPATRA W/O DR SANDIP MAL, MIRBAZAR, 
KOTWALI, P.O - MIDNAPORE, DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN - 
721101(W.B) 

A.T in 
Primary 

267 

SUMAN BAG VILL: NARAHARIPUR, PO: 
CHANDRAKONA, PS: CHANDRAKONA, 

DIST: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN: 
721201 

A.T in 
Primary 

268 

SUMAN BERA C/O SUKUMAR BERA, VILL- 
JAYKRISHNAPUR, P.O- MALIGHATI, 

P.S - DEBRA, DIST-PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,PIN-721211 

A.T in 
Primary 



269 

SUMANA CHABRI  KUIKOTA , PO - MEDINIPUR , PS - 
KOTWALI , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721101  

A.T in 
Primary 

270 

SUMIT SASMAL TANTIGARIA , TOWN COLONY , LAND 
MARK - NEAR TANTIGERIA PUKUR 
PAR , MANSA MANDIR , SANCHITA 

KOBI MESH , 721102 

A.T in 
Primary 

271 

SUMITA CHAKRABARTY SWASTIK APARTMENT , 23/1 LALA 
BABU SHIRE ROAD , PO- BELURMATH 

, KOL - 711202 

A.T in 
Primary 

272 

SUPRITI NANDI SCHOOL BAZAR , TAMBULI PARA , 
C/O - UTPAL NANDI , PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

273 

SUSMITA  KULAVI KAYORI  VILL-CHOTOBALA , PO -BALA , PS - 
CHANDRAKONA , DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR ,721201 

A.T in 
Primary 

274 

SUSMITA JANA VILL- ALUYA , PO + PS - EGRA , WARD 
NO - 4 , DIST - PURBA MEDINIPUR , 

721429 

A.T in 
Primary 

275 

SUSMITA PAUL C/O SANKAR PRASAD PAUL, VILL- 
BAHIRAGAR, P.O - RAMTARAKHAT, 

P.S- TAMLUK, DIST - PURBA 
MEDINIPUR, PIN- 721151 

A.T in 
Primary 

276 

SUSMITA PRADHAN VILL+P.O - RAGRA,P.S- 
SANKRAIL,DIST-JHARGRAM,WEST 

BENGAL,INDIA,PIN-721517 

A.T in 
Primary 

277 

SUSMITA SEN VILL - JANADIGHI , PO - 
CHAKISMILEPUR , PS - DANTAN , DIST 

- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721457 

A.T in 
Primary 

278 
TAMAL KANTI HOTA  GOLAPICHAK , SHIV MANDIR GALI 

(HOTA BHAVAN) PO: VU , 721102 
A.T in 

Primary 

279 

TANUP MAHATA  VILL-MARKUNDA , PO- MARKUNDA , 
PS - NARAYANGARH , PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR , 721133 

A.T in 
Primary 

280 

TANUSHREE SHIT  VILL-KASBA , EGRA , WARD NO - 1 , 
PO = PS - EGRA , DIST - PURBA 

MEDINIPUR , 721429 

A.T in 
Primary 

281 
TAPAN KUMAR CHANDRA P.O + P.S - SALBONI, DIST - PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, PIN - 721147 
A.T in 

Primary 

282 

TOTAN KUMAR PRAMANIK VILL - CHAKSONADHAR , PO - 
ROUTMONI , PS - KGP , DIST , 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721301 

A.T in 
Primary 

283 

TRIDEV GHARA VILL - GOKUL CHAK , PO - JALCHAK , 
PS - PINGLA , SUB-DIV - KGP , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721155 

A.T in 
Primary 

284 

TRIDIV BHUNIA CHOWDHURY LODGE , HABIBPUR , 
KALI TELIR CHAWK , PO - MEDINIPUR 

, PS - KOTWALI , DIST - PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR , 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 



285 

TUHIN GHOSH C/O - SHYAMAL GHOSH , 
RADHANAGAR , AMLAGORA , 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , 721121 

A.T in 
Primary 

286 

WRITAPA BISWAS  C/O - TAPAN BISWAS , KUIKOTA , 
GIRZA , PO - MEDINIPUR , DIST - 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR , PIN - 721101 

A.T in 
Primary 

 

Lab Assistant in High School 

SL Name Add POST 

1 AAKASH MAITI 
VILL- RAKHILYA, PO+PS-SABANG, PASCHIM MEDNIPUR, 

721144 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

2 ADITI ROY 
ABASH,JOGENDRA NAGAR,NEAR ROYAL ENFIELD 

SHOWROOM,MIDNAPORE,WEST MIDNAPORE,721102 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

3 AGNIV MISHRA 
TALKUNAI, PO- NERADEUL, PS- KASHPUR, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721260 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

4 ANAMITRA NAG 
PATNABAZAR, PO-MIDNAPUR, DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 

721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

5 ANANYA DAS 
COLONELGOLA,BAGLANE,PO-MIDNAPORE,PS-

KOTWALI,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

6 
ANIMESH 
SAMANTA 

VILL-JAGUL,PO-AKALPOUSH,PS-DEBRA,DIST-PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,721156 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

7 
ANINDITA 
GANGULY 

VILL+PO- LUTUNIA, PS SABANG, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 
721166 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

8 ANJAN GHOSH 
VILL-MOURA, PO-NAYAGRAM BENASULI, PS KOTWALI, DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721102 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

9 ANJAN ROY LALGARH,PO-LALGARH,JHARGRAM,721516 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

10 ANTU ROY 
VILL-SEKENDARPUR, PO- RADHANAGAR, PS- GHATAL, 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721212 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

11 ANUP ADHIKARY 
BARABATIA, PO- CHANGUAL, KHARAGPUR, PASCHIM 

MEDIBIPUR, 721301 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

12 ANUP GHOSH 
VILL-MAIPUR, PO-TARIA, PS-ANANDAPUR, DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721260 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

13 ANUPAM BERA 
GIRJA PARA,KUIKOTA,MIDNAPORE TOWN,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 



14 ANUPAM MAL 
VILL-BHALAYA,PO-GUIADAHA, PS-GHARBETA, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721253 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

15 
ANURIMA 

CHAKRABORTY 
Y-14, LENIN PARK, BIDHANNAGAR, PO- MIDNAPORE, PS- 

KOTWALI, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

16 
ARINDAM 

CHATTERJEE 
VILL-GOURGRAM,PO-BANDHGORA,PO+DIST-

JHARGRAM,721514 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

17 ARINDAM MAJI 
VILL- SAHARA,PO- KALIKADIHI, PS- PINGLA, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721124 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

18 ARNAV PAUL 
VILL- KHANDIBANDH, PO- SATBANKURA, PS- GHARBETA, 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721253 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

19 ARPAN GHOSH BALLOVPUR, MIDNAPORE,721101 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

20 ASIM MONDAL BATTALA CHAWK,PO-MIDNAPORE ,PS-KOTWALI,721101 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

21 
ATRAYEE DE 

SARKAR 
HABIBPUR, MIDNAPUR , PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

22 AVIJIT GHORAI 
KRISHNANAGAR,PO-FATEPUR,PS-DASPUR,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721146 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

23 AVISEK MANNA 
VILL-SAIYEDPUR,PO-FATEPUR,PS-DASPUR,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721146 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

24 AYUSHI ATTA 
VIL-RAMPURA,SHYAMCHAK,PS-DEBRA,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721301 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

25 BABLI PATRA 
VILL-RAGHUNATHPUR,PO-BALICHAK,PS-DEBRA,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721124 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

26 BAPAN MONDAL VILL+PO-GORAMAHAL,PS=MOYNA,PURBA MEDINIPUR,721642 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

27 BAPI SARKAR VILL+PO- SABDALPUR,PS-BAISHNABNAGAR, MALDA, 732201 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

28 BARNALI JANA 
VILL- HADLA, PO- SHYAMCHAK, PS-DEBRA, PASCHIM 

MEDNIPUR, 721301 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

29 
BHAGYASREE 

ATTA 
VILL-RAMPURA.PO-SHYAMCHAK,PS-DEBRA,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721301 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 



30 
BHASKAR 
MALLICK 

VILL+PO-KANPUR,PS-KESHIARY,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721424 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

31 BHUPEN HANRA 
VILL-DAKSHINPIYASHALA, PO-AMDANGRA, PS-ANANDAPUR, 

PASCHIM MEDIMIPUR, 721260 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

32 BIPLAB ADAK 
KUIKOTA, PO-MIDNAPORE, PS KOTWALI, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR 721102 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

33 
BISHNU PRASAD 

KARAN 
VILL- KHANDRUI, PO- TURKA GARH, PS- DANTAN, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721445 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

34 
CHAITALI 

BANDYOPADHYAY 
SOUTH TALBAGICHA, WARD NO-35, PO- TALBAGICHA, 721306, 

KHARAGPUR 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

35 CHANDIDAS DE 
VILL-RAKHABAN, PO- NOHARI, PS GHARBETA, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721121 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

36 
CHANDMONI 

HEMBRAM 
VILL-MEDINI,PO-DHAMDARU,PS-BINPUR,DIST-

JHARGRAM,721504 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

37 CHIRANTAN BERA 
VILL-BETBERIA,PO-JAFULY BIBICHAK,PS-KOLAGHAT,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721137 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

38 DEBALINA ROY 
VILL-KISHORE NAGAR,PO-CONTAI,PS-CONTAI,DIST-PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721401 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

39 
DEBKUMAR 

DATTA 
VILL-DANGARPARA,PO-KHURSHI,PS-NARAYANGARH,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721437 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

40 DEBRUP SARKAR 
VIVEKANANDA SARANI,PATPUR(NAMOPARA),NR. ELECTRICITY 

SUPPLY OFFICE,BANKURA,722101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

41 
DHRITABRATA 

SARKAR 
BALLAVPUR,SOHAGI LANE,MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,DIST-

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

42 
DIPANJAN 
SATPATHY 

VILL- JANGALKURCHI, PO-KULTIKRI, PS- SANKRAIL, JHARGRAM, 
721135 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

43 DIPU CHANDA 
VILL-NAYAGRAM,PO-NAYAGRAM BENASULI,PS-

GURGURIPAL,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721102 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

44 EZAZ AHMED 
VILL-CHAK MUKUNDA,PO-KHELMA,PS-SABANG,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721166 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

45 GOUTAM ROY 
64,BIDHAN PARK,PO-NOAPARA,NORTH 24 

PARAGANAS,700090 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 



46 HIRALAL BAKLY 
VILL-SAIYADHOSENCHAK,PO-ATTRAKHI,PS-KHARAGPUR 

LOCAL,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721149 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

47 ISHANI KHATUA 
VILL-BARPADUMBASAN, PO-TAMLUK,PS-TAMLUK, DIST-

PURBA MEDINIPUR 721636 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

48 JABBAR PAL VILL+PO-MANKANALI,PS-BANKURA SADAR,BANKURA,722132 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

49 
JAYANTA 

MAHAPATRA 
PANCHKHURI,WEST MIDNAPORE,721150 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

50 JAYEETA SIL 
DESHBANDHU NAGAR, S-III, C-15, PO- MIDNAPORE, PS 

KOTWALI, PASCHIM MEDNIPUR, 721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

51 
JEET KUMAR 
PATTANAYAK 

VILL-RAMPUR,PO-BHIMESWARI BAZAR,PS-BHAGWANPUR, 
PURBA MEDINIPUR, 721458 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

52 JEET SHARMA GEDE UTTAR MAJHER PARA, NADYA, 741503 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

53 JOYDEEP BASU 
VILL-HARMA, PO-GOBARBHANPUR, PS PINGLA, DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721131 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

54 JYOTIRMOY HATI 
VILL-SITARAMPUR,PO-MALIGRAM,PS-PINGLA,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721140 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

55 KATU BHUNIA 
VILL-TALKUNAI, PO-NERADEUL, PS KESHPUR, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721260 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

56 KOUSHIK PATHAK 
VILL-NERABAGAN,PO-KHIRPAI, PS CHANDRAKONA, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721232 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

57 KOUSHIK ROY RABINDRANAGAR,BAGANPARA,MIDNAPORE,KOTWALI,721101 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

58 
KRISHNA 
MANDAL 

VILL+PO-MOULASOLI,PS-BARIKUL,BANKURA,722162 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

59 
MADHUSOMA 

MAHATO 
CHAITANNYA ASHRAM COLONY, CHANMARI, KHARAGPUR, 

PASCHIM MEDNIPUR, 721301 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

60 
MANASI 

SAMANTA 
VILL-BHUTGERIA, PANCHKHURI, KOTWALI, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721150 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

61 MANDIRA KAR 
DEWANKHANA, MANIKPUR, PO-MIDNAPORE, PASCHIM 

MEDNIPUR, 721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 



62 MANISH KUMAR DUK BANGLOW ROAD,NIBEDITAPALLY,MIDNAPORE,721101 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

63 MOUMITA DAS 
TANTIGERIA,MIDNAPORE,PO-VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY,PS-

KOTWALI,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721102 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

64 
MOUMITA DAS 

ROY 

FLAT NO-1,FLOOR-5,CHANDRA KAMALA 
APARTMENT,COLLECTORY MORE,PO-MIDNAPORE,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

65 
MOUMITA 
PRATIHAR 

VILL-NACHIPUR,PO-LACHAIPUR,PS-
LALGARH,JHARGRAM,721121 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

66 
MOUMITA 
SAMANTA 

E32,UPASANA CHATRI NIBES,FAKIR KUA,MIDNAPORE,721101 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

67 MRINMOY DAS VILL-DIGPAR,PO-DIGPAR,PS-JOYPUR,DIST-BANKURA,722122 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

68 
NAWAZ SHORIF 

MONDAL 
VILL-RAJAR BAGAN,PO-RAMNAGAR GOPINATHPUR,PS-

KOTWALI,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721305 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

69 NAYAN DEBNATH JIRAT,KALIAGARH,HOOGHLY,712501 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

70 
NIJHUMA 
BHUNIA 

PRAMANIK 

VILL+PO-IRHPALA, PS-GHATAL, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721222 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

71 
NILANJAN 
MAHATA 

VILL- RAJBANDH, PO- KESHIAPATA, PS- SANKRAIL, JHARGRAM, 
721135 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

72 OBELIA GHOSH 
VILL+PO-KHIRPAI, PS CHANDRAKONA, DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721232 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

73 OISHIAK SARKAR 
B2-7 J NEW NOAPARA ROAD BYE LANE 4, MAHESTALA, 24-

PARGANAS(SOUTH), KOLKATA-700141 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

74 PALASH SAU 
VILL-BIRSINGPUR,PO-BENACHAPRA,PS-GARHBETA,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721201 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

75 PARTHA KANDAR 
BULBULCHATI, BALARAMPUR ROAD, KHARAGPUR,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721301 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

76 PAYEL GHOSH 
ALIGUNJ,NEAR KRISHNA LODGE,WARD NO-11,PS-

KOTWALI,MIDNAPORE,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

77 PIJUS PATRA 
VILL- TUFURIA, PO- TUFURIA KAMALAPUR, PS- NAYAGRAM, 

JHARGRAM, 721159 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 



78 PINKI PAL  
VILL+PO-HARIPUR, PS-NANDIGRAM, PURBA MEDINIPUR, 

721631 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

79 PINTU PRAMANIK 
VILL+PO- SANTRAPUR, PS- KESHIARY, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 

721133 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

80 
PRABIR KUMAR 

NAG 
PREM BAZAR, PO-HIJLI CO-OPERATIVE, PS KGP TOWN, 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721306 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

81 PRADIP ROY 
VILL+PO-GOHALDANGA,PS-CHANDRAKONA,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721232 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

82 PRAKASH JANA 
VILL-MANRUI,PO-PARAGANA,PS-DANTAN,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721426 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

83 
PRANTIK 

ADHIKARY 
ASHOK NAGAR, PO- MIDNAPORE, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 

721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

84 PRASANTA MAITY 
VILL-SUTCHHARA, PO- KRISHNAPRIYA, PS- PINGLA, PASCHIM 

MEDNIPUR,721140 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

85 PRATIK PAUL BALLAVPUR, MIDNAPORE, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721101 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

86 PRATIMA SHUKLA 
14, WEST AVENUE, BIDHAN NAGAR,PO-MIDNPORE,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

87 
PRITISH 

MURARKA 
MIRBAZAR, NABINABAG(MADANKAR PUKURPAR), PO- 

MIDNAPORE, PS- KOTWALI, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

88 PRIYA MANDAL 
VILL- MAUDIPUR, PO- KHALSEULI, PS- JHARGRAM, DIST- 

JHARGRAM, 721513 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

89 PRIYANKA DUTTA 
JAIL PUKUR(EAST), PO-MIDNAPORE, PS- KOTWALI, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

90 
PRIYANKA 

PANIGRAHI 
VILL-NANDANAYAKBAR,PO-NANDIGRAM,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721631 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

91 PUJA PAL BOSE VILL+PO-GODAPIASAL, DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721129 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

92 
PURNENDU 
SEKHAR DAS 

VILL+PO-GOKULPUR,PS-PATASHPUR,PURBA 
MEDINIPUR,721439 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

93 
RABINDRA NATH 

SAMANTA 
VILL+PO-AMARPUR, PS-PATASHPUR, PURBA MEDINIPUR, 

721439 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 



94 
RAHUL 

PRAMANIK 
PO+PS-NABADWIP,NADIA,741302 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

95 RAJ BASFORE RHE CAT IV,TYPE-D1/A2,PO-KALYANI,PS,KALYANI,741235 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

96 RAJ SEN 
JAGANNATH MANDIR,PO-MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

97 RAJA SINGHA 
VILL-SOULA,PO-KARNAGARH,PS-SALBONI,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721129 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

98 RAJESH DAS KALIKAPUR,BANKA,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721201 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

99 RAJIB DOLOI VILL+PO-TORIA,PS-ANANDAPUR,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721260 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

100 RAJIB KAR 
MALLICK CHAWK,PO-MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

101 
RAJIB LOCHON 

MAHATA 
VILL-PIRRAH,PO-HALUDKANALI,PS-RAIPUR,BANKURA,722140 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

102 
RAMESWAR 

SAREN 
VILL-RAJARAMMOHAN NAGAR(TANTGERIA),PO-VIDYASAGAR 

UNIVERSITY,PS-KOTWALI,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721102 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

103 
RAMYAJYOTI 

MAJI 
VILL- GOBINDANAGAR, PO- CENCHUA GOBINDANAGAR, PS- 

DASPUR, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721146 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

104 RANITA KARAK 
VILL+PO-SREEBORA,PS-DASPUR,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721130 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

105 
RANJIT KUMAR 

DAS 
NAHANJARA, PURUNDA, BELDA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 

721445 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

106 RITUPARNA PATI 
VILL+PO-BABLA, PS- BELDA, DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

721445 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

107 RIYA CHANDRA 
VILL+PO-JANAI ,NEAR JANAI POST OFFICE(PURATAN BARI)PS-

CHANDITALA, HOOGHLY, 712304 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

108 RIYA MANDAL 
VILL- MAUDIPUR, PO- KHALSEULI, PS- JHARGRAM, JHARGRAM, 

721513 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

109 
RUDRA PRASAD 
CHAKRABORTY 

RANABHUTIA,PIRTALA,PO-PANCHPOTA,PS-
NARENDRAPUR,SOUTH 24 PARAGANAS,700152 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 



110 SAIKAT MAHATA VILL- KUMARI, PO- BIRIHANDI, PS+DIST- JHARGRAM, 721507 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

111 
SAIKH SABIR 

PERVEJ 
QTR NO-C/2,SUBHASNAGAR GOVT. 

HOUSING,MIDNAPORE,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

112 SAJAL KAR 
VILL+PO- UTTAR SAUTANCHAK, PS-TAMLUK, PURBA 

MEDINIPUR, 721664 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

113 SAMPA MANDAL 
VILL-FAKIR BAZAR,PO-SEKENDARY,PS-DASPUR,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721146 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

114 SANDIP MAITY 
VILL-HARIPUR,PO-MADHAPUR,PS-BHAGWANPUR,DIST-PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721626 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

115 SANGITA BAG 
MALANCHA ROAD,KHARAGPUR,PO-NIMPURA,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721304 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

116 SANGITA SARKAR 
MIRBAZAR,NABINABAG,PO-MIDNAPORE,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

117 SANJIB SAMANTA VILL+PO-RADHAPUR, PS SHYAMPUR, HOWRAH, 711301 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

118 SANJIT SANTRA 
VILL+PO-KANAKPUR,PS-PATASHPUR,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721439 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

119 SANJOY MAHATA 
VILL- DAKSHINSOLE, PO- MOUPAL, PS SALBONI, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721516 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

120 SANJOY SANTRA 
VILL-RAIKHA,PO-SELAMPUR,PS-GARHBETA,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,712122 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

121 
SANTANU 
MANNA 

VILL-AMBADIGHI,PO-SHYAMCHAK,PS-DEBRA,PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,721301 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

122 
SAPTARSHI 
MANDAL 

VILL+PO- JAKPUR, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721301 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

123 
SARAT KUMAR 

MAJI 
PRAYAS CO -OPERATIVE HSG,SOC. LTD., SOUTH GHOSH PARA, 

SONARPUR,KOLKATA-700150 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

124 
SASWATI 
MANDAL 

CIRCUS MAIDAN,PO+PS+CITY-ARAMBAGH,HOOGHLY,712601 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

125 SATYAJIT KHUTIA 
VILL+PO-PURBA RADHAPUR,PS-BHAGWANPUR,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721425 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 



126 SATYAM MAITY 
VILL-KHAJRA,PO-KUSHGURIA,PS-KESHIARY, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721133 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

127 SAYANDIP GIRI VILL+PO-KESHIARY,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721133 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

128 
SAYANTAN 

CHAKRABORTY 
VILL+PO-CHANDUR, PS ARAMBAGH, HOOGHLY, 712602 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

129 SEULI SAW VILL+PO-SATPATI, DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721516 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

130 
SHAMPA 
MAHATA 

JUYALBHANGA,PO-SALBONI,PS-SALBONI,PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,721147 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

131 SK ABDUL RAJA 
VILL-RAMCHANDRAPUR,PO-KISMAT ANGUA,PS-

KOTWALI,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721150 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

132 SK MANSUR ALI 
VILL+PO-PAPARARA,PS-KHARAGPUR LOCAL,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721149 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

133 SK RUSTUM ALI 
VILL+PO-AJODHYANAGAR,PS-KOTWALI,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721150 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

134 SK. RUSTAM ALI 
VILL+PO- AJODHYA NAGAR, PS- KOTWALI, PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721150 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

135 
SOHAM DEV 

CHOWDHURY 
CHOTOBAZAR, MIDNAPORE, KOTWALI, PASCHIM MEDNIPORE, 

721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

136 
SOMNATH 

GHOSH 
5 BY40, JATINDAS NAGAR, PO+PS- BEGHARIA, NORTH 24 

PARGANAS, KOLKATA700056 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

137 SOUMEN GIRI 
VILL-SANKARPUR,PO-BANKIBHERI,PS-BHAGWANPUR,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,721458 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

138 
SOUMEN 
MURMU 

VILL-GORABARI,PO-PINGBONI,PS-GOALTORE,PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR,721128 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

139 SOUMEN PAL 
VILL-SULTANPUR,PO-HAT SULTANPUR, DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, PIN-721149 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

140 
SOUMINA 

MUKHERJEE 

DESHBANDHU NAGAR NEAR MIDNAPORE MISSION GIRLS 
SCHOOL COMPOUND, PO- MIDNAPORE, PS KOTWALI, 

PASCHIM MEDNIPUR, 721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

141 SOUVIK MONDAL 
VILL- SURESH NAGAR, PO- TARAPUR, PS- RANAGHAT, NADIA, 

741402 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 



142 SOUVIK SAHA VILL+PO- HARDA, PS- BINPUR, JHARGRAM, 721504 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

143 
SUBHABRATA 

SAHA 
MIRBAZAR,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

144 SUBHAM KUMAR 
BLOCK NO-186,JHANJRA 

COLONY,NABINAPALLY,FARIDPUR,BURDWAN,NEAR WATER 
TANK,713385 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

145 
SUBHAS RAANJAN 

KHAN 
VILL+PO-GOURHATI,PS-ARAMBAGH,HOOGHLY,712613 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

146 SUBHASIS JANA 
VILL- CHANDKURI, PO- CHANDKURI BATITAKI, PS-SABANG 

.PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 721467 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

147 
SUBHRADIP 

GHOSH 
VILL+PO-KALAGRAM,PS-KESHPUR,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721150 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

148 SUCHETA HORE R 35/2, SARATPALLY,MIDNAPORE,721101 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

149 
SUCHISMITA 

SEN(GAN) 
ASHOKE NAGAR(NEAR SAHOO KUTIR), PO- MIDNAPORE, 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

150 SUDESHNA BERA 
VILL-BANKIM VILLA,CHURCH ROAD,SEKHPURA,PO-

MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

151 SUJAN DATTA ASHUTOSHNAGAR,KUIKOTA,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 
Lab Assistant in 

High School 

152 
SUJATA GHOSH 

PAL 

MAYURVANJ 
LANE,BALLAVPUR,MIDNAPORE,KOTWALI,PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

153 SUMAN KHATUA 
ASHOK NAGAR,PO-MIDNAPORE,PS-KOTWALI,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

154 SUMAN MANDI 
VILL- NINCHIGARE, PO- KUMURSHA, PS- GHOGHAT, HOOGHLY 

, 712616 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

155 SUNANDA MAJI 
VILL-BARPADUMBASAN, PO-TAMLUK,DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR 

721636 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

156 SUNITI SAU 
VILL-CHURKA,PO-BONAI,PS-SABANG,DIST-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,721467 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

157 SURAJIT DAS 
PANPARA,KERANITOLA,NERA MOHONANANDA SCHOOL,PO-
MIDNAPORE,S-KOTWALI,DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 



158 SUSMITA DAS 
MIRBAZAR,NABINABAG,SARADAPALLY,PO-MIDNAPORE,PS-

KOTWALI,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

159 
SUVOJIT 

MUKHERJEE 
CHIRIMARSAI,PO-MIDNAPORE,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

160 SWAPAN BERA 
VILL-ATGHORA,PO-HODALSRIRAMPUR,PS-CHANDRAKONA 

TOWN,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721232 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

161 TRIDIV BHUNIA 
CHOWDHURY LODGE,KALI TELIR 

CHAWK,HABIBPUR,MIDNAPORE,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,721101 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

162 TRISHA MANNA 
VILL-KHASTIKA,PO-BAKHRAHAT,PS-BISHNUPUR,DIST-SOUTH 

24 PARAGANAS,743377 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

163 
UDAY NARAYAN 

PAKHIRA 
VILL-RUINAN, PO-RUINAN, PS-SABANG, DIS-PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR, 721144 

Lab Assistant in 
High School 

 

[N.B The question papers for the post of Lab Assistant will be set to test the basic 

knowledge of Science up to Higher Secondary level.] 

 

 

If any candidate from the list above has not received the call letter by post or through 

email, may download the call letter from the link below, this has to be carried to the exam 

venue. 

Call Letter Link: https://vsn.ac.in/Notice/Call%20Letter.pdf 

https://vsn.ac.in/Notice/Call%20Letter.pdf

